
Manufacturing As Per
IS 694 : 2010 Standards

Domestic Cables
Single Core 0.5 To 6 Sqmm
Standard Packing 90/180/270 Meters

Flat Submersible Cables

Flexible Cables
Single Core And Multi Core
Standard Packing 100 meters

3 Core Cables For Pump Motors

LIST PRICE

ISO 9001:2015

Safety Is Not Expensive. It Is Priceless !!!!!



“GLOSTER” Single Core Unsheathed  : HR-FRLSH+FRLSH+FRLSHTRIPLE LAYER FRLSH
(Heat Resistant+Flame Retardant+Low Smoke+Low Halogen) PVC Insulated Heavy Duty Industrial Cable

With Flexible Bright Annealed Electrolytic Copper Conductor For Voltage Grade Up To 1100 Volts Conforming
To IS : 694 As Amended Up To Date.

Size
(Sqmm)

No. Of Wires
Wire Dia

Rate Per Coil
(90 Meters)

No. Of Coils
In Master
Carton

T 
r 
i p

 l 
e Extrusion

Technology

Copper Conductor

HR-FRLSH PVC Insulation

FRLSH PVC Insulation

FRLSH PVC Coloured Skin

Terms And Conditions :

www.glostercable.com

0.50

0.75

1.00

1.50

2.50

4.00

6.00

16/0.20

24/0.20

32/0.20

30/0.25

50/0.25

56/0.30

84/0.30

870

1230

1600

2245

3700

5660

8460

28 Coils

24 Coils

16 Coils

12 Coils

8 Coils

6 Coils

4 Coils

As per international practice (also adopted by BIS), Size of the conductor is decided by its resistence only.
Construction of conductor, indicated in the list price, are only for guidelines and as per market convention.

HSN CODE : 85446020

TRIPLE LAYER

HR-FRLSH+FRLSH+FRLSH

FRLSH
(Heat Resistant+Flame Retardant+Low Smoke+Low Halogen)

PRICE LIST FOR DOMESTIC CABLES 90 Meters

Safety Is Not Expensive. It Is Priceless !!!!!

Prices are exclusive of GST and other taxes.

This price list supercedes all our earlier price lists and is subject to change without prior notice.

FOR for order value above 5 Lakhs within Telangana
FOR for order value above 10 Lakhs outside Telangana
90 meters in mono carton box, 180 and 270 meters in poly pouch.
Packed in corrugated master boxes.

Freight

Packing

Shipping

:

:
:

PRICE LIST NO : GCL/DOM/MAY-2023 WITH EFFECT FROM : 11/05/2023



No. Of Wires
Wire Dia

Rate Per Coil
(180 Meters)

No. Of Coils
In Master
Carton

T 
r 
i p

 l 
e Extrusion

Technology

Copper Conductor

HR-FRLSH PVC Insulation

FRLSH PVC Insulation

FRLSH PVC Coloured Skin

1.00

1.50

2.50

4.00

6.00

32/0.20

30/0.25

50/0.25

56/0.30

84/0.30

3200

4490

7400

11320

16920

8 Coils

6 Coils

4 Coils

3 Coils

2 Coils

“GLOSTER” Single Core Unsheathed  : HR-FRLSH+FRLSH+FRLSHTRIPLE LAYER FRLSH
(Heat Resistant+Flame Retardant+Low Smoke+Low Halogen) PVC Insulated Heavy Duty Industrial Cable

With Flexible Bright Annealed Electrolytic Copper Conductor For Voltage Grade Up To 1100 Volts Conforming
To IS : 694 As Amended Up To Date.

As per international practice (also adopted by BIS), Size of the conductor is decided by its resistence only.
Construction of conductor, indicated in the list price, are only for guidelines and as per market convention.

Size
(Sqmm)

TRIPLE LAYER

HR-FRLSH+FRLSH+FRLSH

FRLSH
(Heat Resistant+Flame Retardant+Low Smoke+Low Halogen)

PRICE LIST FOR DOMESTIC CABLES 180 Meters

Safety Is Not Expensive. it Is Priceless !!!!!

Terms And Conditions :

www.glostercable.com

HSN CODE : 85446020
Prices are exclusive of GST and other taxes.

This price list supercedes all our earlier price lists and is subject to change without prior notice.

FOR for order value above 5 Lakhs within Telangana
FOR for order value above 10 Lakhs outside Telangana
90 meters in mono carton box, 180 and 270 meters in poly pouch.
Packed in corrugated master boxes.

Freight

Packing

Shipping

:

:
:

PRICE LIST NO : GCL/DOM/MAY-2023 WITH EFFECT FROM : 11/05/2023



No. Of Wires
Wire Dia

Rate Per Coil
(270 Meters)

No. Of Coils
In Master
Carton

T 
r 
i p

 l 
e Extrusion

Technology

Copper Conductor

HR-FRLSH PVC Insulation

FRLSH PVC Insulation

FRLSH PVC Coloured Skin

1.00

1.50

2.50

4.00

6.00

32/0.20

30/0.25

50/0.25

56/0.30

84/0.30

4800

6735

11100

16980

25380

6 Coils

4 Coils

3 Coils

2 Coils

2 Coils

“GLOSTER” Single Core Unsheathed  : HR-FRLSH+FRLSH+FRLSHTRIPLE LAYER FRLSH
(Heat Resistant+Flame Retardant+Low Smoke+Low Halogen) PVC Insulated Heavy Duty Industrial Cable

With Flexible Bright Annealed Electrolytic Copper Conductor For Voltage Grade Up To 1100 Volts Conforming
To IS : 694 As Amended Up To Date.

As per international practice (also adopted by BIS), Size of the conductor is decided by its resistence only.
Construction of conductor, indicated in the list price, are only for guidelines and as per market convention.

Size
(Sqmm)

TRIPLE LAYER

HR-FRLSH+FRLSH+FRLSH

FRLSH
(Heat Resistant+Flame Retardant+Low Smoke+Low Halogen)

PRICE LIST FOR DOMESTIC CABLES 270 Meters

Safety Is Not Expensive. it Is Priceless !!!!!

Terms And Conditions :

www.glostercable.com

HSN CODE : 85446020
Prices are exclusive of GST and other taxes.

This price list supercedes all our earlier price lists and is subject to change without prior notice.

FOR for order value above 5 Lakhs within Telangana
FOR for order value above 10 Lakhs outside Telangana
90 meters in mono carton box, 180 and 270 meters in poly pouch.
Packed in corrugated master boxes.

Freight

Packing

Shipping

:

:
:

PRICE LIST NO : GCL/DOM/MAY-2023 WITH EFFECT FROM : 11/05/2023



“GLOSTER” SINGLE CORE Unsheathed  PVC Insulated Industrial Cables With Flexible Bright AnnealedFRLSH
Copper Conductor For Voltage Grade Up To 1100 Volts Conforming To IS : 694 As Amended Up To Date.

PRICE LIST

FOR FLEXIBLE CABLES

As per international practice (also adopted by BIS), Size of the conductor is decided by its resistence only.
Construction of conductor, indicated in the list price, are only for guidelines and as per market convention.

No. Of Wires
Wire Dia

Rate
Per Coil

Size
(Sqmm)

No. Of Wires
Wire Dia

Rate
Per Coil

Size
(Sqmm)

No. Of Wires
Wire Dia

Rate
Per Coil

Size
(Sqmm)

10.00 80/0.40 17570 16.00 126/0.40 27710 25.00 196/0.40 43300

“GLOSTER” SINGLE CORE Unsheathed PVC Insulated AND Multi Core PVC Insulated, PVC Sheathed Industrial Cables

With Flexible Bright Annealed Copper Conductor For Voltage Grade Up To 1100 Volts Conforming/Generally Conforming To 
IS : 694 As Amended Up To Date.

No. Of Wires
Wire Dia

Rate
Per Coil

Size
(Sqmm)

No. Of Wires
Wire Dia

Rate
Per Coil

Size
(Sqmm)

No. Of Wires
Wire Dia

Rate
Per Coil

Size
(Sqmm)

10.00

16.00

25.00

35.00

50.00

80/0.40

126/0.40

196/0.40

276/0.40

396/0.40

16955

26740

41830

57930

83150

70.00

95.00

120.00

150.00

185.00

360/0.50

475/0.50

608/0.50

750/0.50

925/0.50

117715

157400

201540

248400

308760

240.00

300.00

400.00

500.00

630.00

1221/0.50

1525/0.50

2013/0.50

1769/0.50

2196/0.50

403865

501075

673650

852635

1159105

No. Of Wires
Wire Dia

Rate
Per Coil

Size
(Sqmm)

No. Of Wires
Wire Dia

Rate
Per Coil

Size
(Sqmm)

No. Of Wires
Wire Dia

Rate
Per Coil

Size
(Sqmm)

0.5

0.75

1.00

1.50

2.50

16/0.20

24/0.20

32/0.20

30/0.25

50/0.25

2865

3850

4650

6295

9895

4.00

6.00

10.00

16.00

25.00

56/0.30

84/0.30

80/0.40

126/0.40

196/0.40

15190

22030

36555

56720

87075

35.00

50.00

70.00

95.00

120.00

276/0.40

396/0.40

360/0.50

475/0.50

608/0.50

119580

179810

244010

318260

406480

2-Core Flexible Cables

Safety Is Not Expensive. it Is Priceless !!!!!

Terms And Conditions :

www.glostercable.com

HSN CODE : 85446020
Prices are exclusive of GST and other taxes.

This price list supercedes all our earlier price lists and is subject to change without prior notice.

FOR for order value above 5 Lakhs within Telangana
FOR for order value above 10 Lakhs outside Telangana
100 meters coils, poly wrapped. Longer lengths also can be supplied as per requirement.

Freight

Packing

:

:

Rate/100 Meters

PRICE LIST NO : GCL/FLEX/MAY-2023 WITH EFFECT FROM : 11/05/2023



As per international practice (also adopted by BIS), Size of the conductor is decided by its resistence only.
Construction of conductor, indicated in the list price, are only for guidelines and as per market convention.

“GLOSTER” Multi Core PVC Insulated, PVC Sheathed Industrial Cables With Flexible Bright Annealed Copper Conductor
For Voltage Grade Up To 1100 Volts Conforming/Generally Conforming To IS : 694 As Amended Up To Date.

No. Of Wires
Wire Dia

Rate
Per Coil

Size
(Sqmm)

No. Of Wires
Wire Dia

Rate
Per Coil

Size
(Sqmm)

No. Of Wires
Wire Dia

Rate
Per Coil

Size
(Sqmm)

0.5

0.75

1.00

1.50

2.50

16/0.20

24/0.20

32/0.20

30/0.25

50/0.25

4775

6600

8090

11395

18500

4.00

6.00

10.00

16.00

25.00

56/0.30

84/0.30

80/0.40

126/0.40

196/0.40

28390

41465

69635

107885

167825

35.00

50.00

70.00

95.00

120.00

276/0.40

396/0.40

360/0.50

475/0.50

608/0.50

232440

331305

469275

620110

815930

No. Of Wires
Wire Dia

Rate
Per Coil

Size
(Sqmm)

No. Of Wires
Wire Dia

Rate
Per Coil

Size
(Sqmm)

No. Of Wires
Wire Dia

Rate
Per Coil

Size
(Sqmm)

0.5

0.75

1.00

1.50

2.50

16/0.20

24/0.20

32/0.20

30/0.25

50/0.25

3780

5180

6345

8550

14355

4.00

6.00

10.00

16.00

25.00

56/0.30

84/0.30

80/0.40

126/0.40

196/0.40

21745

31540

52795

82750

127975

35.00

50.00

70.00

95.00

120.00

276/0.40

396/0.40

360/0.50

475/0.50

608/0.50

177425

254720

351445

463290

594400

Safety Is Not Expensive. it Is Priceless !!!!!

3-Core Flexible Cables

4-Core Flexible Cables

Terms And Conditions :

www.glostercable.com

HSN CODE : 85446020
Prices are exclusive of GST and other taxes.

This price list supercedes all our earlier price lists and is subject to change without prior notice.

FOR for order value above 5 Lakhs within Telangana
FOR for order value above 10 Lakhs outside Telangana
100 meters coils, poly wrapped. Longer lengths also can be supplied as per requirement.

Freight

Packing

:

:

PRICE LIST

FOR FLEXIBLE CABLES
Rate/100 Meters

PRICE LIST NO : GCL/DOM/MAY-2023 WITH EFFECT FROM : 11/05/2023



As per international practice (also adopted by BIS), Size of the conductor is decided by its resistence only.
Construction of conductor, indicated in the list price, are only for guidelines and as per market convention.

“GLOSTER” Multi Core PVC Insulated, PVC Sheathed Industrial Cables With Flexible Bright Annealed Copper Conductor
For Voltage Grade Up To 1100 Volts Conforming/Generally Conforming To IS : 694 As Amended Up To Date.

No. Of Wires
Wire Dia 5-Cores

Size
(Sqmm)

0.5

0.75

1.00

1.50

2.50

4.00

6.00

16/0.20

24/0.20

32/0.20

30/0.25

50/0.25

56/0.30

84/0.30

6020

8375

10685

14025

22530

35425

51820

6-Cores 7-Cores 8-Cores 10-Cores

6960

9875

12705

16590

26805

42105

62365

8230

11340

14165

19570

31455

49535

74050

9275

12605

15840

22285

35890

56070

86280

11770

16125

20345

28010

45415

71090

113635

No. Of Wires
Wire Dia 12-Cores

Size
(Sqmm)

0.5

0.75

1.00

1.50

2.50

4.00

6.00

16/0.20

24/0.20

32/0.20

30/0.25

50/0.25

56/0.30

84/0.30

13715

19575

23865

32800

54150

85185

128645

14-Cores 16-Cores 19-Cores 24-Cores

16055

22425

27680

38620

62785

97560

153845

17990

26100

32080

44170

71795

112620

175070

20735

30160

38000

52040

84300

132510

207590

27975

39330

50455

71935

117510

185660

252400

Safety Is Not Expensive. it Is Priceless !!!!!

5 Core To 10 Core Flexible Cables

12 Core To 24 Core Flexible Cables

Terms And Conditions :

www.glostercable.com

HSN CODE : 85446020
Prices are exclusive of GST and other taxes.

This price list supercedes all our earlier price lists and is subject to change without prior notice.

FOR for order value above 5 Lakhs within Telangana
FOR for order value above 10 Lakhs outside Telangana
100 meters coils, poly wrapped. Longer lengths also can be supplied as per requirement.

Freight

Packing

:

:

PRICE LIST

FOR FLEXIBLE CABLES
Rate/100 Meters

PRICE LIST NO : GCL/FLEX/MAY-2023 WITH EFFECT FROM : 11/05/2023



Terms And Conditions :

www.glostercable.com

As per international practice (also adopted by BIS), Size of the conductor is decided by its resistence only.
Construction of conductor, indicated in the list price, are only for guidelines and as per market convention.

Safety Is Not Expensive. it Is Priceless !!!!!

HSN CODE : 85446020

“GLOSTER” Three Core Flat Cables With Bunched Copper Conductor, PVC Insulated, PVC Sheathed For Submersible
Pump Motors For Voltage Grade Up To 1100 Volts Generally Conforming To IS : 694 As Amended Up To Date.

No. Of Wires
Wire Dia

Rate
Per Coil

Size
(Sqmm)

No. Of Wires
Wire Dia

Rate
Per Coil

Size
(Sqmm)

No. Of Wires
Wire Dia

Rate
Per Coil

Size
(Sqmm)

6.00 84/0.30 29875 10.00 80/0.40 50050 16.00 126/0.40 77215

No. Of Wires
Wire Dia

Rate
Per Coil

Size
(Sqmm)

No. Of Wires
Wire Dia

Rate
Per Coil

Size
(Sqmm)

25.00 196/0.40 121940 35.00 276/0.40 166835
GLOSTER 1100 V. 3 C X 2.5 SQMM

G
L
O

S
T

E
R

PRICE LIST

FOR 3 CORE FLAT

SUBMERSIBLE CABLES

Prices For Other Sizes, Not Covered In The List Price, Will Be Provided On Request.

Prices are exclusive of GST and other taxes.

This price list supercedes all our earlier price lists and is subject to change without prior notice.

FOR for order value above 5 Lakhs within Telangana
FOR for order value above 10 Lakhs outside Telangana
500/1000 meters in wooden drums. Longer lengths also can be supplied as per requirement.

Freight

Packing

:

:

“GLOSTER” Three Core Flat Cables With Bunched Copper Conductor, PVC Insulated, PVC Sheathed For
Submersible Pump Motors For Voltage Grade Up To 1100 Volts Conforming To IS : 694 As Amended Up To Date.

No. Of Wires
Wire Dia

Rate
Per Coil

Size
(Sqmm)

No. Of Wires
Wire Dia

Rate
Per Coil

Size
(Sqmm)

No. Of Wires
Wire Dia

Rate
Per Coil

Size
(Sqmm)

1.50 30/0.25 8445 2.50 50/0.25 13285 4.00 56/0.30 20365

Rate/100 Meters

PRICE LIST NO : GCL/FLAT/MAY-2023 WITH EFFECT FROM :11/05/2023
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